New HIGH FEED 4 Corner Milling Series
ENMX
MINI HIGH FEED
for Narrow and Long Reach Application
HF4
•	 Variety of cutter range Ø16~ Ø125 (Ø.625”~ Ø6”)
with 2 different size of insert
•	 Double sided with 4 cutting edges

Handle 0189 DH-H4
Bit 0190 DB-TP08
ENMX
0905
Wrench 0216 TPWBTP09
Screw 0214 TP093510-GS
Handle 0189 DH-H4
Bit 0209 DB-TP09
YG HF4 Mill - Milling Cutter (Metric)
Series APMX Designation EDP
1700.. DC DCX ZEFP LF Type DCON
/ TDZ LH CBDP DCSFMS
ENMX
0604
0.9
EHF-ENMX06-D16Z2C16-L100 0644 9.0  16  2  100
Cylindrical
16  30  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D16Z2C16-L150 0645 9.0  16  2  150  16  50  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D17Z2C16-L100 0674 10.0  17  2  100  16  20  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D17Z2C16-L150 0473 10.0  17  2  150  16  20  - - ●
1
EHF-ENMX06-D20Z3C20-L130 0463 12.6  20  3  130
Cylindrical
20  50  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D20Z3C20-L160 0646 12.6  20  3  160  20  80  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D21Z3C20-L150 0475 13.6  21  3  150  20  20  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D21Z3C20-L200 0476 13.6  21  3  200  20  20  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D25Z4C25-L140 0647 17.6  25  4  140  25  60  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D25Z4C25-L180 0464 17.6  25  4  180  25  80  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D25Z4C25-L250 0648 17.6  25  4  250  25  120  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D26Z4C25-L150 0479 18.6  26  4  150  25  30  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D26Z4C25-L200 0480 18.6  26  4  200  25  30  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D32Z5C32-L150 0649 24.6  32  5  150  32  70  - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D32Z5C32-L200 0465 24.6  32  5  200  32  100  - - ●
1
FHF-ENMX06-D40Z6S16 0482 32.6  40  6  40
Shell Mill
16  - 18  37  ●
FHF-ENMX06-D50Z6S22 0471 42.6  50  6  50  22  - 25  42  ●
 0.9
MHF-ENMX06-D16Z2M08 0691 9.0  16  2  23
Modular
M08 - - 13  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D18Z2M08 0730 11.0  18  2  23  M08 - - 13  ●
1
MHF-ENMX06-D20Z3M10 0692 12.6  20  3  30
Modular
M10 - - 18  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D25Z4M12 0693 17.6  25  4  35  M12 - - 21  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D32Z5M16 0694 24.6  32  5  42  M16 - - 29  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D35Z5M16 0695 27.6  35  5  42  M16 - - 29  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D40Z6M16 0732 32.6  40  6  42  M16 - - 29  ●
MHF-ENMX06-D42Z6M16 0696 34.6  42  6  42  M16 - - 29  ●
ENMX
0905
1.5
EHF-ENMX09-D25Z2C25-L150 0745 14.5 25 2 150
Cylindrical
25 70 - - ●
EHF-ENMX09-D26Z2C25-L200 0746 15.74 26 2 200 25 30 - - ●
EHF-ENMX09-D26Z3C25-L200 0747 15.74 26 3 200 25 30 - - ●
EHF-ENMX09-D32Z3C32-L160 0748 21.1 32 3 160 32 70 - - ●
EHF-ENMX09-D33Z3C32-L200 0749 22.26 33 3 200 32 30 - - ●
EHF-ENMX09-D33Z4C32-L200 0750 22.26 33 4 200 32 40 - - ●
EHF-ENMX09-D40Z5C32-L180 0751 29.11 40 5 180 32 40 - - ●
FHF-ENMX09-D50Z5S22 0752 38.39 50 5 50
Shell Mill
22 - 20 42 ●
FHF-ENMX09-D63Z6S22 0753 51.28 63 6 50 22 - 20 48 ●
FHF-ENMX09-D63Z7S22 0754 51.28 63 7 50 22 - 20 48 ●
FHF-ENMX09-D80Z8S27 0755 67.4 80 8 50 27 - 23 56 ●
FHF-ENMX09-D100Z10S32 0824 86.74 100 10 63 32 - 26 78 ●
FHF-ENMX09-D125Z12S40 0825 110.94 125 12 63 40 - 29 89 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D25Z2M12 0811 14.5 25 2 35
Modular
M12 35 - 21 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D25Z3M12 0812 14.5 25 3 35 M12 35 - 21 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D26Z2M12 0813 15.74 26 2 35 M12 35 - 21 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D26Z3M12 0814 15.74 26 3 35 M12 35 - 21 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D32Z3M16 0815 21.1 32 3 42 M16 42 - 29 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D32Z4M16 0816 21.1 32 4 42 M16 42 - 29 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D33Z2M16 0817 22.26 33 2 42 M16 42 - 29 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D33Z3M16 0818 22.26 33 3 42 M16 42 - 29 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D33Z4M16 0819 22.26 33 4 42 M16 42 - 29 ●
<C> Cylindrical
DC
DCX
LF

X
CBDP
Unit  : mm
YG HF4 Mill - Milling Cutter (Inch)
Series APMX Designation EDP
1700.. DC DCX ZEFP LF Type DCON
/ TDZ LH CBDP DCSFMS
ENMX
0604
.035 EHF-ENMX06-D0625Z2W0625-L500i 0759 .310 .625 2 5.000
Cylindrical
.625 1.250 - - ●
.039
EHF-ENMX06-D075Z3W075-L500i 0669 .460 .750 2 5.000 .750 2.000 - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D100Z4W100-L550i 0670 .710 1.000 4 5.500 1.000 2.500 - - ●
EHF-ENMX06-D125Z5W125-L600i 0671 .960 1.250 5 6.000 1.250 3.000 - - ●
FHF-ENMX06-D150Z6S050i 0672 1.210 1.500 6 1.575
Shell Mill
.500 - .750 1.340 ●
FHF-ENMX06-D200Z6S075i 0673 1.710 2.000 6 1.969 .750 - .750 1.570 ●
FHF-ENMX06-D300Z10S100i 0760 2.710 3.000 10 2.480 1.000 - 1.024 2.835 ●
.035 MHF-ENMX06-D0625Z2M08i 0761 .310 .625 2 1.000
Modular
M08 - - .512 ●
.039
MHF-ENMX06-D0705Z2M08i 0762 .410 .705 2 1.000 M08 - - .512 ●
MHF-ENMX06-D075Z3M10i 0763 .460 .750 3 1.250 M10 - - .709 ●
MHF-ENMX06-D083Z3M10i 0764 .540 .830 3 1.250 M10 - - .709 ●
MHF-ENMX06-D100Z4M12i 0765 .710 1.000 4 1.500 M12 - - .827 ●
MHF-ENMX06-D1125Z4M12i 0766 .830 1.125 4 1.500 M12 - - .827 ●
MHF-ENMX06-D125Z5M16i 0767 .960 1.250 5 1.750 M16 - - 1.142 ●
MHF-ENMX06-D1375Z5M16i 0768 1.080 1.375 5 1.750 M16 - - 1.142 ●
MHF-ENMX06-D150Z6M16i 0769 1.210 1.500 6 1.750 M16 - - 1.142 ●
ENMX
0905
.059
EHF-ENMX09-D100Z2W100-L550I 0777 0.61 1.0 2 5.5
Cylindrical
1.0 2.50 - - ●
EHF-ENMX09-D125Z3W125-L600I 0778 0.86 1.25 3 6.0 1.25 3.0 - - ●
EHF-ENMX09-D150Z4W125-L600I 0779 1.11 1.50 4 6.0 1.25 1.5 - - ●
FHF-ENMX09-D200Z5S075I 0780 1.6 2.0 5 1.969
Shell Mill
0.75 - 0.75 1.75 ●
FHF-ENMX09-D250Z6S075I 0781 2.1 2.5 6 1.969 0.75 - 0.75 2.2 ●
FHF-ENMX09-D300Z8S100I 0782 2.6 3.0 8 2.48 1.0 - 1.05 2.2 ●
FHF-ENMX09-D400Z10S125I 0783 3.6 4.0 10 2.48 1.25 - 1.26 3 ●
FHF-ENMX09-D600Z14S200I 0784 5.6 6.0 14 2.48 2.0 - 1.5 4.7 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D100Z2M12I  0852 0.6 1.0 2 1.5
Modular
M12 1.5 - 0.827 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D1125Z2M12I  0853 0.73 1.125 2 1.5 M12 1.5 - 0.827 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D125Z3M16I  0854 0.82 1.25 3 1.75 M16 1.75 - 1.142 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D1375Z3M16I  0855 0.98 1.375 3 1.75 M16 1.75 - 1.142 ●
MHF-ENMX09-D150Z4M16I  0856 1.11 1.5 4 1.75 M16 1.75 - 1.142 ●
<C> Cylindrical
DC
DCX